
 
 

City of Waukesha  Contract Change Order 
Department of Public Works Form C107 
201 Delafield Street (Rev 01/22)  
Waukesha, WI 53188 
Waukesha-wi.gov 

 

  
O:\BOARD of PUBLIC WORKS\2024\Agendas 2024\12-19-24\5_Change Orders\CCO2-Level Up Construction-Badger Drive Metro 
Interior Renovations.docx  

               
 

Project:  Badger Drive Metro Interior Renovations – 2311 Badger Drive  
    
Date:   12/19/24 
 
Contract Number:    4332 
 
Branch:  Engineering Department. 
 
Change Order Number:    2 
 
Contractor:   Level Up Construction, Inc. 
 
Amount of original contract ................................................................................ $227,885.00 
 
Amount of Contract prior to this Change Order .................................................  $236,091.00 
 
Description of change: 
The items listed below are for the extra costs encountered for the Badger Drive Metro Interior 
Renovations. 

1.  Additional control wiring and equipment for the new VAV’s installed with the project to work 
with the new air handler being installed in 2025 while the ceilings are 
open…………………….……………………………………………………….……$23,835.00 

 
 
Total Amount of this Change Order………………………………………………………..$23,835.00 
 
Net Contract Amount after this Change Order .................................................... $259,926.00  
 
 
 _________________________________________________________________________  
City of Waukesha Date 
Director of Public Works 

 
 
 
 

 _________________________________________________________________________   
Contractor Date 
Level Up Construction, Inc. 
 
 


